
Graves County
Post Season Football Roster

School: Graves County Class: 5A District: 1
Head Coach: Lance Gregory Superintendent: Kim Harrison
Work Phone: 270-328-6242 Principal: Matthew Madding

FAX: (270)247-8540 Athletic Director: Paul Elliott
Mascot Name: Eagles Enrollment:
School Colors: Blue & Gray

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Jon C Shell (Position Coach - Running Backs)
Assistant Coach: John Wiggins 
Assistant Coach: Bobby Potts 
Assistant Coach: Les May (Offensive Coordinator)
Assistant Coach: Jarod Fite 
Assistant Coach: Tyler L Debernardi (Position Coach - Secondary)

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Class
51 51 Brandon Barber 5' 8" 230 OL DL Senior

Cole Barnard 6' 4" 180 Senior
Zach Barnhart 6' 1" 254 Junior

17 17 Tristan Bonnstetter 6' 0" 160 QB DB Soph.
3 3 Josh Carter 6' 0" 195 WR LB Senior

Nate Chambers 5' 0" 0 Fresh.
Garrett Clark 5' 10" 170 Junior

26 26 Dustin Coles 5' 9" 175 RB DB Senior
28 28 Cody Crider 6' 1" 195 WR DB Senior
7 7 Brennen Culp 5' 9" 200 RB LB Soph.

53 53 Dillon Day 6' 0" 215 OL DL Senior
27 27 Dakota Dixon 5' 10" 155 RB DB Junior
58 58 Shawn Frazier 5' 10" 235 OL DL Senior
15 15 Hector Garcia 6' 1" 200 K P Senior
12 12 Mason Gargus 5' 9" 150 WR DB Junior
16 16 Reeves Gills 6' 2" 155 WR DB Junior
21 21 Christian Gough 6' 4½" 205 WR LB Junior
5 5 Hunter Grant 5' 11" 165 WR DB Junior
8 8 Dionte Gray 6' 3" 190 WR DB Senior

64 64 Roman Harris 6' 1" 235 OL DL Junior
Ethan Hart 6' 0" 210 Soph.

25 25 Tanner Hayden 5' 9" 185 RB LB Senior
84 84 Zach Heath 6' 3" 185 WR LB Junior
23 23 Dystan Holmes 5' 9" 170 WR DB Senior
70 70 John Holmes 5' 10" 225 OL DL Fresh.

Cameron Johmnson 5' 5" 140 Soph.
50 50 Nathan Jones 6' 0" 195 OL LB Soph.
59 59 Tim Kloss 6' 1" 220 OL DL Senior
67 67 Jonathon Maldonaldo 6' 0" 200 OL DL Fresh.
11 11 Joey Marshall 5' 9" 155 RB DB Senior
19 19 Conner Mckee 5' 9" 155 QB DB Junior
34 34 Avery Milliken 6' 0" 155 RB LB Fresh.
36 36 Levi Nesler 5' 11" 205 TE LB Soph.
6 6 Austin Patterson 5' 8" 155 WR DB Senior

72 72 Morgan Puckett 6' 0" 275 OL DL Junior
(continued next page)
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Graves County
Post Season Football Roster

Team Roster (continued)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Class
56 56 Preston Puckett 6' 0" 245 OL DL Fresh.
31 31 Austin Ramage 5' 10" 170 RB LB Junior
6 6 Dylan Reed 5' 11" 170 WR DB Senior

46 46 Dalton Reynolds 5' 9" 130 WR DB Fresh.
63 63 Devon Rodderrick 5' 7" 205 OL DL Fresh.
42 42 Ryan Rowe 5' 5" 140 WR DB Senior
77 77 Noah Seay 6' 0" 245 OL DL Junior
66 66 Matt Smith 5' 11" 300 OL DL Senior
68 68 David Snider 5' 11" 220 OL DL Junior
73 73 Bryce Stanfill 6' 0" 245 OL DL Fresh.
54 54 Jamey Theobold 5' 8" 240 OL DL Fresh.
74 74 Caleb Thomas 5' 11" 235 OL DL Junior
30 30 Rob Trent 5' 8" 145 WR DB Junior
33 33 Chase Whitis 5' 11" 170 RB LB Fresh.
60 60 Heath Wiggins 6' 3" 245 OL DL Senior
20 20 Micah Willett 5' 5" 135 WR DB Soph.
32 32 Clint Williams 5' 9" 155 RB LB Fresh.
61 61 Luke Willis 5' 8" 160 OL DL Fresh.
24 24 Trey Wilson 5' 6" 140 WR DB Junior
78 78 Colt Woods 6' 0" 240 OL DL Soph.
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School: Graves County Class: 5A District: 1
Head Coach: Lance Gregory Superintendent: Kim Harrison
Work Phone: 270-328-6242 Principal: Matthew Madding

FAX: (270)247-8540 Athletic Director: Paul Elliott
Mascot Name: Eagles Enrollment:
School Colors: Blue & Gray

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Jon C Shell (Position Coach - Running Backs)
Assistant Coach: John Wiggins 
Assistant Coach: Bobby Potts 
Assistant Coach: Les May (Offensive Coordinator)
Assistant Coach: Jarod Fite 
Assistant Coach: Tyler L Debernardi (Position Coach - Secondary)

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Class
Garrett Clark 5' 10" 170 Junior
Ethan Hart 6' 0" 210 Soph.
Nate Chambers 5' 0" 0 Fresh.
Cameron Johmnson 5' 5" 140 Soph.
Cole Barnard 6' 4" 180 Senior
Zach Barnhart 6' 1" 254 Junior

3 3 Josh Carter 6' 0" 195 WR LB Senior
5 5 Hunter Grant 5' 11" 165 WR DB Junior
6 6 Austin Patterson 5' 8" 155 WR DB Senior
6 6 Dylan Reed 5' 11" 170 WR DB Senior
7 7 Brennen Culp 5' 9" 200 RB LB Soph.
8 8 Dionte Gray 6' 3" 190 WR DB Senior

11 11 Joey Marshall 5' 9" 155 RB DB Senior
12 12 Mason Gargus 5' 9" 150 WR DB Junior
15 15 Hector Garcia 6' 1" 200 K P Senior
16 16 Reeves Gills 6' 2" 155 WR DB Junior
17 17 Tristan Bonnstetter 6' 0" 160 QB DB Soph.
19 19 Conner Mckee 5' 9" 155 QB DB Junior
20 20 Micah Willett 5' 5" 135 WR DB Soph.
21 21 Christian Gough 6' 4½" 205 WR LB Junior
23 23 Dystan Holmes 5' 9" 170 WR DB Senior
24 24 Trey Wilson 5' 6" 140 WR DB Junior
25 25 Tanner Hayden 5' 9" 185 RB LB Senior
26 26 Dustin Coles 5' 9" 175 RB DB Senior
27 27 Dakota Dixon 5' 10" 155 RB DB Junior
28 28 Cody Crider 6' 1" 195 WR DB Senior
30 30 Rob Trent 5' 8" 145 WR DB Junior
31 31 Austin Ramage 5' 10" 170 RB LB Junior
32 32 Clint Williams 5' 9" 155 RB LB Fresh.
33 33 Chase Whitis 5' 11" 170 RB LB Fresh.
34 34 Avery Milliken 6' 0" 155 RB LB Fresh.
36 36 Levi Nesler 5' 11" 205 TE LB Soph.
42 42 Ryan Rowe 5' 5" 140 WR DB Senior
46 46 Dalton Reynolds 5' 9" 130 WR DB Fresh.
50 50 Nathan Jones 6' 0" 195 OL LB Soph.
51 51 Brandon Barber 5' 8" 230 OL DL Senior
53 53 Dillon Day 6' 0" 215 OL DL Senior
54 54 Jamey Theobold 5' 8" 240 OL DL Fresh.
56 56 Preston Puckett 6' 0" 245 OL DL Fresh.
58 58 Shawn Frazier 5' 10" 235 OL DL Senior
59 59 Tim Kloss 6' 1" 220 OL DL Senior
60 60 Heath Wiggins 6' 3" 245 OL DL Senior

(continued next page)
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Graves County
Post Season Football Roster

Team Roster (continued)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Class
61 61 Luke Willis 5' 8" 160 OL DL Fresh.
63 63 Devon Rodderrick 5' 7" 205 OL DL Fresh.
64 64 Roman Harris 6' 1" 235 OL DL Junior
66 66 Matt Smith 5' 11" 300 OL DL Senior
67 67 Jonathon Maldonaldo 6' 0" 200 OL DL Fresh.
68 68 David Snider 5' 11" 220 OL DL Junior
70 70 John Holmes 5' 10" 225 OL DL Fresh.
72 72 Morgan Puckett 6' 0" 275 OL DL Junior
73 73 Bryce Stanfill 6' 0" 245 OL DL Fresh.
74 74 Caleb Thomas 5' 11" 235 OL DL Junior
77 77 Noah Seay 6' 0" 245 OL DL Junior
78 78 Colt Woods 6' 0" 240 OL DL Soph.
84 84 Zach Heath 6' 3" 185 WR LB Junior
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